April Fool's Day

- SR O

10:00

10:00
11:15
1:00
7:00

Coffee Chat with Matt
(Bistro)

Open Bible Study (Slate
Room)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional (AWR)
Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
American History (AWR)

10:00

10:00
11:15

11:30

1:00
7:00

Open Bible Study (Slate
Room)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional
(AWR)

Lunch Bunch (Coral Gables
Restaurant)

Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
American History (AWR)

10:00
10:30

2:00
2:00
4:00

10:00
10:00

10:00
11:15
12:00

1:00
1:30
1:30
3:00

7:00

Celebration of Life
(AWR)

Open Bible Study (Slate
Room)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional (AWR)
StoneBriar Lunch Outing (Bravo!
Italian Kitchen)

Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
Gadget Workshop (2RC Lobby)
Movie Outing: (TBD)

10:00
10:30

2:00
3:00
4:00

9:30
10:00

10:00
11:15
1:00
1:30
7:00

Lansing Area Parkinson's Support
Room)
Yoga (Pebble 1)

Group* (AWR)
American History (AWR)
Death Cafe (WRAS)

Open Bible Study (Slate 2 3
Fit and Functional (AWR)

Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
Spring Field Day (AWR)
American History (AWR)

10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR)
11:15 Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR)
1:30 Bridge (5RC)
2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room)
3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)
TV Mass (AWR) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR)
Live Stream Peoples 7 11:15 Advanced Fit and
Church (Room 553) Functional (AWR)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 1:30 Art Appreciation with
Floor StoneBriar) Ethel: Jacob Lawrence (Slate
Live Stream Musical Performance Room)
(AWR) 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
Vespers (AWR) 1:50 Solar Eclipse (StoneBriar-Outside
Door 5)
2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room)
3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)
TV Mass (AWR) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR)
Live Stream Peoples 11:15 Advanced Fit and
Church (Room 553) Functional (AWR)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
Floor StoneBriar) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room)
Lansing Matinee Musicale (AWR) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)
Vespers (AWR)
TV Mass (AWR) Earth Day
Live Stream Peoples 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR)
Church (Room 553) 11:15 Advanced Fit and
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Functional (AWR)
Floor StoneBriar) 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
Live Stream Musical Performance 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room)
(AWR) 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)
Vespers (AWR)
TV Mass (AWR) 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR)
Live Stream Peoples 11:15 Advanced Fit and
Church (Room 553) Functional (AWR)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
Floor StoneBriar) 2:30 Ted Talks (Slate Room)
Steam Boat Bill Jr. (Grand Ledge 3:30 Burcham Mixer (Bistro)
Organ Theater) 7:00 New Horizon Band (AWR)
Vespers (AWR)

10:00

10:00
11:15

1:00
1:30
7:00

Open Bible Study (Slate
Room)

Yoga (Pebble 1)

Fit and Functional
(AWR)

Stitch One Chat Too (WRAS)
Jonathan Gerry (AWR)
American History (AWR)

30

)

10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:00 Rosary and 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR)
11:15 Advanced Fit and 3 Communion (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) Functional (AWR)
12:30 Reference a Librarian 11:15 Fit and Functional 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room)
(2RC) (AWR) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC)
1:00 Strong Voices (Slate Room) 1:15 Power of Play Fitness (Pebble 1) 6:30 Fascinating People and Places
1:30 Cardio Drumming (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) (4RC)
3:15 Cooking Through Time (AWR) 1:30 Danny Paul's Grand Ole Opry
6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor (AWR)
StoneBriar) 3:15 Exploring Architecture (Slate
7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR) Room)
4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro)
6:30 Game Night (WRAS)
10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:00 Rosary and Communion 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR)
11:15 Advanced Fit and (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) Functional (AWR)
12:30 Reference a Librarian 11:15 Fit and Functional 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room)
(2RC) (AWR) 6:30 Fascinating People and Places
1:00 Strong Voices (Slate Room) 1:15 Power of Play Fitness (Pebble 1) (4RC)
1:30 Cardio Drumming (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (5RC)
2:00 Peter Bergin (AWR) 2:15 Resident Council Meeting (AWR)
6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor 3:15 Exploring Architecture (Slate
StoneBriar) 4:00 i(l)z?wg}r)'ner's Caregiver Support
. H i Ak d
7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR) Group (PDR)
4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro)
6:30 Game Night (WRAS)
10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:00 Rosary and 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR)
11:15 Advanced Fit and ‘I 7 Communion (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) Functional (AWR)
12:30 Reference a Librarian 11:15 Fit and Functional 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room)
(2RC) (AWR) 3:00 Wine and Cheese (2RC)
1:00 Strong Voices (Slate Room) 1:15 Power of Play Fitness (Pebble 1) 6:00 The Grassroots Historian (AWR)
1:30 Cardio Drumming (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 6:30 Fascinating People and Places
2:00 New Horizon Band (AWR) 2:30 Let's Talk About Birds (AWR) (4RC)
6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor 3:15 Exploring Architecture (Slate
StoneBriar) Room)
7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR) 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro)
6:30 Game Night (WRAS)
10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR) 10:00 Rosary and 10:15 Fall Prevention (AWR)
11:15 Advanced Fit and Communion (AWR) 11:15 Advanced Fit and
Functional (AWR) 10:00 Yoga (Pebble 1) Functional (AWR)
12:30 Reference a Librarian 11:15 Fit and Functional 1:30 Bridge (Slate Room)
(2RC) (AWR) 2:00 Preuss Pets Animal Encounter
1:00 Strong Voices (Slate Room) 1:15 Power of Play Fitness (Pebble 1) (AWR)
1:30 Cardio Drumming (Pebble 1) 1:30 Bridge (5RC) 6:30 Fascinating People and Places
3:00 Oopsy Daisy Flower Sales (2RC 3:15 Exploring Architecture (Slate (4RC)
Lobby) Room)
6:30 Drop-In Ping Pong (5th Floor 4:00 Happy Hour (Bistro)
StoneBriar) 6:30 Game Night (WRAS)
7:00 Evening Movie* (AWR)

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

Brain Boosters (4RC)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th
Floor StoneBriar)
Coffee in the Quartz
(Quariz Study)
Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
Movie Matinee (AWR)
Geology Dinner Night (Slate
Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

-

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

Brain Boosters (4RC) oy
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th ‘I 3 o
Floor StoneBriar) .
Coffee in the Quartz J
(Quariz Study)

Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) &
Movie Matinee (AWR)

Geology Dinner Night (Slate
Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

|-

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30
1:30
5:15

7:00

fl -
Brain Boosters (4RC) ! d
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th 20

Floor StoneBriar) s
Coffee in the Quartz 4
(Quariz Study)

Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1)
Movie Matinee (AWR)
Geology Dinner Night (Slate
Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

10:00
10:00

11:00
11:30

1:30
5:15

Brain Boosters (4RC)
Drop-In Ping Pong (5th
Floor StoneBriar)

Coffee in the Quariz ‘\
(Quartz Study) -
Restorative Yoga (Pebble 1) \‘
Movie Matinee (AWR) \
Geology Dinner Night (Slate
Room)

Evening Movie* (AWR)

27 J\...

|| «

LOCATION KEY
2RC - 2nd Floor Resident Center

2RC Lobby - 2nd Floor Resident Center
Lobby

4RC - 4th Floor Resident Center
5RC - 5th Floor Resident Center
AWR - Ada Whitehouse Room
PDR - Private Dining Room
WRAS - Wild Rose Art Studio

April 2024

StoneBriar
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at Burcham Hills

StoneBriar




